LoOoNoULRWNE

Anne SOUMOY

ASUB

Circuit : Woman Vet 40+
Distance : 6000m

Temps : 1:18:03 (13'01"/km)
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Maastricht City Races - Day 2 (WRE)
Maastricht 12.5.2024
KOvz

21/26 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Liesbeth VAN DE VELDE
2. Nancy WENDERICKX
3. Sonja ROSIUS

0:29:21
0:32:07
0:35:50
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18'20"/km
20'46"/km
10'12"/km
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5'53"/km
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